
W[lk through th_ Bi\l_ Itin_r[ry 

Jun_ 25- July 10-2018 

 

Mon June 25 - Bethlehem, City of David, Old City Jerusalem  

Tues June 26-  Beersheva, Ashkelon, Ekron  

Wed June 27 - Caesarea, Mount Carmel, Gideon's Spring, Megiddo 

Thurs June 28 - morning class- Afternoon class 

Fri June 29 - morning class- Afternoon class 

Sabbath June 30- services 

 

Sun July 01 - morning class-Biblical Hebrew-  Afternoon class 

Mon July 02  morning class- Afternoon class 

Tues July 03 - morning class- Afternoon class 

Wed July 04 - Caupernaum, Bethsaida, Tabgha, Mount Beautudes boat ride Sea Galilee, Migdal 

Thurs July 05 - Kibbutz Day 

Fri July 06 -     Free Day 

Sabbath July 07- services 

 

Sun July 08 - morning class Biblical Hebrew-, afternoon class 

Mon July 09 - Nazareth, Tzippori, Mount Tabor, Last Dinner 

Wed July 10 -  Leave Facility, End of Program 

 

Please Note: the Itinerary is approximate and minor changes may occur based on availability and time. 


